
Mississippi Library Partnership Member Contact Information 
 
 

Library  Contact Person  Phone  Email 

Mississippi State 
University 

Summer Mord 
 (Access Services Coordinator) 

662‐325‐7664  smord@library.msstate.edu 

Anita Winger* 

(Systems/Reports) 
662‐325‐7681  awinger@library.msstate.edu 

Bob Wolverton  
(Cataloging) 

662‐325‐4618  bwolverton@library.msstate.edu 

Systems Help Desk*  662‐325‐2842 
Report a Problem: 

systems‐help@msstate.libanswers.com

Mississippi University 

for Women 

Amanda Powers  662‐329‐7336  acpowers@muw.edu 

Robin Holliman  662‐329‐7333  rrholliman@muw.edu 

Tombigbee Regional 

Library System 

Tanna Taylor 

662‐494‐4872 

ttaylor@trls.lib.ms.us 

Valerie Hargrove (Circulation)  vhargrove@trls.lib.ms.us 

Barbara Iles 

(Interlibrary Loan) 
biles@trls.lib.ms.us 

East Mississippi 

Community College 

Libraries Golden 

Triangle/ Scooba 

Scooba Campus  662‐476‐5054   

Lisa Justis  662‐243‐2617  ljustis@eastms.edu 

Starkville ‐ Oktibbeha 

County Public Library 

System 

Philip Carter 

662‐323‐2766 

pcarter@starkville.lib.ms.us 

Kara Roberts 
kara@starkville.lib.ms.us 

Columbus – Lowndes 

Public Library System 
Erin Busbea  662‐329‐5299  ebusbea@lowndes.lib.ms.us 



Mid – Mississippi 

Regional Library System 
Josh Haidet  662‐289‐5151  director@mmrls.lib.ms.us 

First Regional Library 
System 

Jenniffer Stephenson  662‐429‐4439  jstephenson@firstregional.org 

Lee‐Itawamba 
Library System 

Juanitta Easley  662‐841‐9027  jeasley@li.lib.ms.us 

Jeffrey Martin  662‐862‐4926  jmartin@li.lib.ms.us 

Hinds Community College  Mary Beth Applin  601‐857‐3380  Mary.applin@hindscc.edu 

Mississippi Delta 
Community College  Kristy Bariola  662‐246‐6378  kbariola@msdelta.edu 

Delta State University 

Fawn Ussery 
(Access Services Librarian) 

662‐846‐4345  fussery@deltastate.edu 

Joi Phillips 
(Assistant Director of Library 

Services)
662‐846‐4440  jphillips@deltastate.edu 

 


